
ERSATZTEILLISTE
SPARE PARTS LIST / LISTE DES PIÈCES DE RECHANGE / LISTA DE REPUESTOS

CBSCREWSET
4 Screws M8x45 +Wing Nut

SLTS09SPAREA
Knob for T-Bar fixation M8x14

SLTS09SPAREF
Upper clamp i.d. 30x25

SLTS09SPAREG
Lower clamp i.d. 35x30

SLTS09SPAREE
Rubber foot, i.d. 30mm

SLTS09SPAREB
Knob for upper clamp M8x25

SLTS09SPAREC
Knob for lower clamp M8x30

SLTS09CB
Crossbar 1060mm, TV Spigot Diameter 23mm

incl. Screw Set

SLTS09SPARED
Knob for base M8x20

Adam Hall GmbH · Daimlerstraße 9 · D-61267 Neu-Anspach 
Telefon: +49 (0) 60 81 / 94 19 - 0 · Fax: +49 (0) 60 81 / 94 19 - 1000 · www.adamhall.com

SLTS09


